Manhole Collar (18” – 30” Diameters)
Model:  DH-11 Series
Application Restrictions
1. Inside of manway being entered must not be more than 2 ½ “
(60mm) larger than the outside diameter.
2. This collar is designed for use on horizontal, level surfaces. This
collar must not be used to enter inclined manways.
3. Maximum mast offset with and manhole collar is to be 18”

portability.
Materials
General Construction: Welded Aluminum
Weld Certification:  AWS
Base  Material:  6061-T6, 5052 Aluminum
Sleeve:   6061-T6 Aluminum
Hardware:  Gr. 5 Zinc Plated
Finish:   Safety Yellow Powder Coat
Technical
Mast Moment Rating 65,000in-lbs (7350Nm)
Proof Test AWS
Mast Rotation 90° From Center
Weight   26lbs (11.7kg) - 48lbs (21.7kg)
SP356 REV.A
MODEL NUMBER  DESCRIPTION        WEIGHT
DH-11/17.5  17.5in. Manhole Collar for use with 18in. – 20in. diameter manways   26lbs (11.7kg)
DH-11/19.5  19.5in. Manhole Collar for use with 20in. – 22in. diameter manways   29.5lbs (13.3kg)
DH-11/21.5  21.5in. Manhole Collar for use with 22in. – 24in. diameter manways   33.5lbs (15.1kg)
DH-11/23.5  23.5in. Manhole Collar for use with 24in. – 26in. diameter manways   38lbs (17.2kg)
DH-11/25.5  25.5in. Manhole Collar for use with 26in. – 28in. diameter manways   43lbs (19.5kg)
DH-11/27.5  27.5in. Manhole Collar for use with 28in. – 30in. diameter manways   48lbs (21.7kg)
 Miller Portable Manhole Collar Models
Note:  Measurements are taken from inside of the manhole.
Manhole Collar (18” – 30” Diameters)
Model:  DH-11 Series